

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
REPLACE BRIDGE #40 ON SR 2735 (SOCKWELL ROAD)

0.208 MI

				HUNTING CREEK CONSTRUCTION INC	RES CAROLINAS LLC DBA CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING	CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC SILER CITY, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	13750.00	25429.47			25034.90	
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	33400.00	61270.09			46000.00	
0003	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	40 TON	125.00	5000.00	54.33	2173.20	40.26	1610.40
0004	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	140 SY	3.00	420.00	5.80	812.00	1.50	210.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	31.00	1550.00	51.93	2596.50	42.00	2100.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	54 SY	100.00	5400.00	45.00	2430.00	18.00	972.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	50 TON	600.00	30000.00	210.53	10526.50	381.00	19050.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	20 TON	600.00	12000.00	210.53	4210.60	381.00	7620.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	4 TON	453.64	1814.56	477.52	1910.08	600.00	2400.00
0010	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	4 EA	2700.00	10800.00	4526.32	18105.28	5469.48	21877.92
0011	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	20 TON	37.00	740.00	67.75	1355.00	60.16	1203.20
0012	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	15 TON	38.00	570.00	50.73	760.95	57.75	866.25
0013	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	240 SY	2.00	480.00	6.71	1610.40	1.80	432.00
0014	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	380 SF	5.60	2128.00	6.32	2401.60	8.85	3363.00
0015	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	151 SF	5.40	815.40	5.79	874.29	8.20	1238.20
0016	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	96 LF	16.00	1536.00	22.11	2122.56	24.50	2352.00
0017	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4*90	220 LF	30.00	6600.00	26.37	5801.40	26.00	5720.00
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	870 LF	0.01	8.70	3.16	2749.20	3.00	2610.00
0019	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	55 TON	0.01	0.55	68.20	3751.00	45.00	2475.00
0020	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	125 TON	0.01	1.25	62.73	7841.25	49.00	6125.00
0021	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	140 TON	0.01	1.40	54.33	7606.20	35.96	5034.40
0022	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	0.10	0.05	1894.74	947.37	1.00	0.50
0023	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	0.01	1.00	6.32	632.00	0.10	10.00
0024	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5 TON	0.10	0.05	1315.79	657.90	1.00	0.50
0025	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200 LF	0.01	2.00	22.50	4500.00	0.01	2.00
0026	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200 LF	0.01	2.00	2.11	422.00	3.65	730.00
0027	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	100 CY	0.01	1.00	15.00	1500.00	0.01	1.00
0028	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	950 SY	0.01	9.50	3.16	3002.00	2.05	1947.50
0029	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	100 SY	0.01	1.00	4.21	421.00	4.00	400.00
0030	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	380 LF	0.01	3.80	4.50	1710.00	4.25	1615.00
0031	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	2 EA	0.01	0.02	488.53	977.06	565.00	1130.00
0032	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	15 LB	0.01	0.15	26.32	394.80	0.01	0.15
0033	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	0.10	0.05	6315.79	3157.90	4205.00	2102.50
0034	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	0.5 ACR	0.10	0.05	210.53	105.27	1.00	0.50
0035	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	0.01	0.50	7.37	368.50	0.01	0.50
0036	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1.00	0.25	1421.05	355.26	1.00	0.25
0037	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	0.01	0.50	7.37	368.50	0.01	0.50
0038	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.5 TON	0.10	0.05	1421.05	710.53	1292.00	646.00
0039	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	45 LF	35.00	1575.00	98.23	4420.35	117.25	5276.25

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
REPLACE BRIDGE #40 ON SR 2735 (SOCKWELL ROAD)

0.208 MI

				HUNTING CREEK CONSTRUCTION INC	RES CAROLINAS LLC DBA CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING	CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC SILER CITY, NC				
0040	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	0.01	0.10	47.37	473.70	0.01	0.10
0041	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	0.01	0.03	421.05	1263.15	0.01	0.03
0042	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2 EA	0.01	0.02	396.00	792.00	1.00	2.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS										
0043	8804000000-N	SP	GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS) HEADWALL AND ENDWALL	Lump Sum		155831.46		94168.48		179408.35
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	284444.44	TOTAL	287685.34	TOTAL	351567.90	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	128612.98	SUB-TOTAL	193516.86	SUB-TOTAL	172159.55	
STRUCTURE ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	155831.46	SUB-TOTAL	94168.48	SUB-TOTAL	179408.35	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL						
HUNTING CREEK CONSTRUCTION INC				1	284444.44					
RES CAROLINAS LLC DBA CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING				2	287685.34					
CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC				3	351567.90					